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Gerald Witt

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Gerald Witt
Postcode BH4 9HR

Date of birth May 1951
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ANGLO WORLD EDUCATION
LIMITED

ASPECT INTERNATIONAL

LANGUAGE ACADEMIES LIMITED
ANGLO-WORLD LEARNING LIMITED
ANGLO-WORLD LEISURE LIMITED

ANGLO-WORLD GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01116012

02162156

02324476

01291160
00948237

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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900167743

900167743

Flat 5 Garden Court
45 Surrey Court
Bournemouth

Dorset
British

App. Date

App. Date
05/07/1991

05/07/1991
05/07/1991

05/07/1991
05/07/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/06/1993

22/06/1993

26/06/1993

22/06/1993
22/06/1993

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



